

2023-2024 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

JANUARY 1, 2023 FEBRUARY 1, 2023 MARCH 1, 2023 RCS RE-ENROLLMENT BEGINS
OPEN ENROLLMENT BEGINS
ENROLLMENT DOWN PAYMENT DUE

TUITION AND FEES:

\$150.00	APPLICATION FEE (new students only)	This non-refu	ndable fee is pay	able online at the	time of application.	
\$300.00 \$400.00	ENROLLMENT FEE - GRADES K3-8 GRADES 9-12			able per student a ımables and textb		
\$250.00	CAMPUS SECURITY FEE (per family)	This fee provides armed security personnel on campus daily during school hours.				
\$200.00	GRADUATION FEE (seniors only)	Provides cap, gown, and stole.				
	TUITION, BY DIVISION		FULL PAY	QUARTERLY	MONTHLY	
\$ 9,900.00	Hìgh Schoo l (Grades 9-12)		\$ 9,900.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 990.00	
\$ 9,400.00	Junior High (Grades 7-8)		\$ 9,400.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 940.00	
\$ 8,900.00	Upper Elementary (Grades 4-6)		\$ 8,900.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 890.00	
\$ 8,400.00	Elementary (Grades K5-3)		\$ 8,400.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 840.00	
\$ 7,300.00*	PreK: K3 and K4 (5-Full Days) 7:45	- 3:00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 730.00	
\$ 5,800.00*	PreK: K3 and K4 (5-Half Days) 7:45	- 12:00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 580.00	
\$ 500.00*	PreK: K3 (Half Day plus Specials) 7:	:45 - 12:30	\$ 500.00			
	*K3 students MUST be three ye		•			
	*K4 students MUST be four ye					
	HYBRID STUDENT PROGRAM—Offer					nal, daily,
	on-campus classes. Standard applica	tion fee applies				
\$ 2,000.00	Hybrid Program (per class)		\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	
\$ 1,200.00	Hybrid Study Hall / TA Periods		\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 120.00	
	EXTENDED DAY FEES					
\$3.00/CHILD	BEFORE CARE - 7:00 to 7:45 AM					
\$8.00/HR/CH	ILD AFTER CARE - \$8.00 / hour per child	i (total of all Ext	tended Day fees	will not exceed \$1.	50/child per month).	
\$5.00/5 MINS						

PAYMENT PLAN AND DUE DATE OPTIONS:

FACTS TUITION MANAGEMENT FEE -- \$55 Per Family (New & Current Families) This fee is charged directly by FACTS, due 10 days after setup of your online FACTS account. FACTS accounts are required, and all FACTS accounts must have an associated automated payment method via checking or debit/credit card.

Redeemer Christian School	PAYMENT IN FULL	PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS (CHOSEN AT TIME OF FACTS ACCOUNT SET UP)
ENROLLMENT FEE	MARCH 1, 2023	\$50 DUE MARCH 1, BALANCE MONTHLY OR QUARTERLY BEGINNING AUGUST 2023
SECURITY FEE	MARCH 1, 2023	\$50 DUE MARCH 1, BALANCE MONTHLY OR QUARTERLY BEGINNING AUGUST 2023
TUITION	JULY 1, 2023	MONTHLY OR QUARTERLY, PER SCHEDULE ABOVE, BEGINNING AUGUST 2023

^{*}Monthly payments are due the 5th or 20th of the month, Aug – May (10 total payments)

SCHOLARSHIPS:

If you have (or will be applying for) a scholarship through AAA or Step Up For Students, including FTC, FES-EO, FES-UA, HOPE or any other scholarship, you must notify the Business Department AND provide your student's Award Letter immediately upon receipt. For information regarding our RCS in-house scholarship, please contact the Business Department. As always, we are committed to working with our families to set up a personalized payment plan if necessary.

^{*}Quarterly payments are due August 5th, October 5th, January 5th, and April 5th

^{*}Late payment fee is \$20 & Returned check fee is \$35

^{*}If a student leaves the school for any reason after classes have begun, parents are responsible for paying the full tuition for that quarter.